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EUROPEAN RECORD 7032 KLÜFT Carolina SWE Osaka (JPN) 26 AUG 2007

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 6823 ENNIS-HILL Jessica GBR Barcelona (ESP) 31 JUL 2010

COMBINED EUROPEAN BEST PERFORMANCE 17.31m SKUJYTE Austra LTU London 3 AUG 2012

CHAMPIONSHIP BEST 16.72m SKUJYTE Austra LTU München (GER) 9 AUG 2002

Group A Start Time:  19:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1 2 3

1 REGGEL Valérie SUI 3 JAN 1987 13.77 13.7013.70 13.56 13.31

2 MOKHNYUK Anastasiya UKR 1 JAN 1991 13.69 13.69 PB13.69 x 13.17

3 ZSIVOCZKY-FARKAS Györgyi HUN 13 FEB 1985 13.90 13.6012.67 13.53 13.60

4 SPRUNGER Ellen SUI 5 AUG 1986 13.42 13.42 PB12.89 13.24 13.42

5 SCHÄFER Carolin GER 5 DEC 1991 13.37 13.37 SB13.37 13.02 x

6 ZÜBLIN Linda SUI 21 MAR 1986 13.38 13.1713.17 12.53 x

7 KLAUP Mari EST 27 FEB 1990 13.40 13.1611.90 13.16 12.39

8 RATH Claudia GER 25 APR 1986 13.78 12.8812.88 12.67 12.87

9 MARCUSSEN Ida NOR 1 NOV 1987 13.64 12.7712.54 12.73 12.77

10 MOKRÁŠOVÁ Lucia SVK 27 MAR 1994 12.84 12.6912.44 12.58 12.69

11 IKAUNIECE-ADMIDINA Laura LAT 31 MAY 1992 13.00 12.5812.58 x 12.30

12 ŠADEIKO Grit EST 29 JUL 1989 12.76 12.3111.43 12.31 12.11

Weather conditions
Temperature: 17 °C Humidity: 65 % Conditions: Cloudy

Group B Start Time:  19:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1 2 3

1 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWE 14 MAR 1985 15.03 14.5014.50 x x

2 TYMINSKA Karolina POL 4 OCT 1984 14.81 14.4713.98 14.47 13.62

3 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GER 28 AUG 1983 14.45 14.4413.92 13.76 14.44

4 NETSVIATAYEVA Katsiaryna BLR 26 JUN 1989 14.89 14.4214.42 14.33 14.41

5 NANA DJIMOU Antoinette FRA 2 AUG 1985 14.65 14.3514.13 14.35 13.64

6 THIAM Nafissatou BEL 19 AUG 1994 15.03 14.2913.37 14.29 13.82

7 KRIZSÁN Xénia HUN 13 JAN 1993 14.32 14.1713.26 14.17 13.90

8 VETTER Anouk NED 4 FEB 1993 14.63 14.1613.43 14.16 x

9 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR 9 JAN 1989 14.53 13.8612.67 13.86 13.64

10 BROERSEN Nadine NED 29 APR 1990 14.53 13.3512.72 13.35 12.78

11 FYODOROVA Alina UKR 31 JUL 1989 14.92 12.7612.76 - -

KLUCINOVÁ Eliška CZE 14 APR 1988 14.32 DNS

Weather conditions
Temperature: 17 °C Humidity: 65 % Conditions: Cloudy
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